Commercial vacuum cleaners VU500

|
Exceptional cleaning performance for medium and low cut piles

VU500 delivers exceptional cleaning

performance in an easy to use, easy to maintain upright vacuum that is
designed to withstand stringent environmental requirements.

Automatic, self-adjusting brush height ensures proper cleaning
performance and maximum productivity especially when cleaning on the
medium and low cut piles.

*  Quick release cord clip
» Detachable power cable removal for quick service

* Tools-free brush removal

* Non-marking, tear resistant bumper
*  Convenient handle for lifting

«  Standard certified H13 HEPA filter

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

VU500 VU500

. Min. 12-300MM 15-380MM
Included accessories Ref. no. required EU15M- EU15M-
UK10M UK10M

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
A HOSE STRETCHABLE 147 0950 500 1 . .
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D35 147 1203 500 1 . (]
HEPA Filter
\, HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 600 1 . .

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 12INCH RED 107407697 1 [

BRUSH 15 INCH 147 0930 510 1 L

Tube
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Included accessories

EXTENSION TUBE 35MM
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Compact design
Cable storage

No tool brush removal
Ergonomic handle

Hose storage holders

Technical specifications

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class / IP protection

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Cleaning path/width (mm)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Exhaust filter type

Brush speed (RPM)
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jﬁ". DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

VU500 VU500
Ref. no Min. 12-300MM 15-380MM
e required EU15M- EU15M-
UK10M UK10M
147 0851 500 1 . .
107402677 1 . .
107402901 1 . °

VU500 12-300MM
EU15M-UK10M

107418426

VU500 12-300MM
EU15M-UK10M

80
220-240/50-60
1P20
900
130
27
16
59
292
10
3.5
2400
HEPA H13
2800

VU500 15-380MM
EU15M-UK10M

107418433

VU500 15-380MM
EU15M-UK10M

80
220-240/50-60
IP20
900
130
27
16
59
367
10
3.5
2400
HEPA H13
2800
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Technical specifications

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 12INCH RED

BRUSH 15 INCH
Other

3 ﬁ’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

L\
.
—-

i ﬁb DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

EXTENSION TUBE 35MM

-

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/\ HOSE STRETCHABLE
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D35
HEPA Filter
> HEPA FILTER H13

Bag
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VU500 12-300MM VU500 15-380MM

EU15M-UK10M EU15M-UK10M
330x318x1180 330x390x1180
8 8.5
VU500 VU500
Ref. no Min. 12-300MM 15-380MM
e required EU15M- EU15M-
UK10M UK10M
107407697 1 . o
147 0930 510 1 .
107402677 1 . .
107402901 1 . .
147 0851 500 1 . .
147 0950 500 1 . .
147 1203 500 1 . .
147 1250 600 1 . .
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VU500 VU500
. Min. 12-300MM  15-380MM
Accessories Ref.no. ' required  EU15M- EU15M-
UK10M UK10M
DUST BAG 10PCS FOR VU500 107413586 1 ° °
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