VU500 delivers exceptional cleaning

performance in an easy to use, easy to maintain upright vacuum that is designed to withstand stringent environmental requirements.

Automatic, self-adjusting brush height ensures proper cleaning

performance and maximum productivity especially when cleaning on the medium and low cut piles.

- · Quick release cord clip
- · Detachable power cable removal for quick service
- Tools-free brush removal
- · Non-marking, tear resistant bumper
- · Convenient handle for lifting
- Standard certified H13 HEPA filter



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VU500 12-300MM EU15M- UK10M	VU500 15-380MM EU15M- UK10M	
Hose Vacuun	Hose Vacuum Cleaner					
<u></u>	HOSE STRETCHABLE	147 0950 500	1	•	•	
Crevice Nozz	le					
	CREVICE NOZZLE D35	147 1203 500	1	•	•	
HEPA Filter						
	HEPA FILTER H13	147 1250 600	1	•	•	
Brush Cylindrical						
	BRUSH 12INCH RED	107407697	1	•		
	BRUSH 15 INCH	147 0930 510	1		•	
Tube						



	ial cleaning performance for medium and				
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VU500 12-300MM EU15M- UK10M	VU500 15-380MM EU15M- UK10M
	EXTENSION TUBE 35MM	147 0851 500	1	•	•
Other	Other				
đ	DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK	107402677	1	•	•
d	DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU	107402901	1	•	•
Model			VU500 1: EU15M		J500 15-380MM U15M-UK10M
Ref. no.			1074	18426	107418433
PRODUCT F	EATURES				
Detachable cord				•	•
Compact design			•	•	•
Cable storage			•		•
No tool brush removal			•	•	•
Ergonomic ha	andle		•	•	•
Hose storage	e holders		•		•
Technical specifications			VU500 1: EU15M	2-300MM VL -UK10M E	J500 15-380MM U15M-UK10M
Sound power	level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69		8	0	80
Voltage/frequ	uency (V/Hz)		220-24	0/50-60 2	220-240/50-60
Protection cla	ass / IP protection		IP	20	IP20
Rated power	(W)		90	00	900
Suction power end of tube (W)			13	30	130
Airflow (I/sec.)			2	7	27
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)			1	6	16
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)			5	9	59
Cleaning path/width (mm)			29	92	367
Cable length (m)			1	0	10
Dust bag capacity (I)			3.	.5	3.5
Main filter area (cm²)			24	00	2400
Exhaust filter type			HEPA	A H13	HEPA H13



Brush speed (RPM)

2800

2800

 Technical specifications
 VU500 12-300MM EU15M-UK10M
 VU500 15-380MM EU15M-UK10M

 Length x width x height (mm)
 330x318x1180
 330x390x1180

 Weight (kg)
 8
 8.5

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

 Standard equipment 	O Supplementary accessories, ☐ Mountable equipment				
	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	VU500 12-300MM EU15M- UK10M	VU500 15-380MM EU15M- UK10M
Brush Cylindrical					
	BRUSH 12INCH RED	107407697	1	•	0
	BRUSH 15 INCH	147 0930 510	1		•
Other			,		
O.	DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK	107402677	1	•	•
	DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU	107402901	1	•	•
Tube	Tube				
	EXTENSION TUBE 35MM	147 0851 500	1	•	•
Hose Vacuum	Cleaner				
<u></u>	HOSE STRETCHABLE	147 0950 500	1	•	•
Crevice Nozz	e				
	CREVICE NOZZLE D35	147 1203 500	1	•	•
HEPA Filter					
	HEPA FILTER H13	147 1250 600	1	•	•
Bag					



Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	VU500 12-300MM EU15M- UK10M	VU500 15-380MM EU15M- UK10M
	DUST BAG 10PCS FOR VU500	107413586	1	0	0

